EVEREST POINT CHRISTIAN ACADEMY

2026 - 2027 CALENDAR

AUGUST 2026 SEPTEMBER 2026 OCTOBER 2026 NOVEMBER 2026 DECEMBER 2026
SUN | MON | TUE | WED | THU | FRI | SAT SUN | MON | TUE | WED | THU | FRI | SAT SUN | MON | TUE | WED | THU | FRI | SAT SUN | MON | TUE | WED | THU | FRI | SAT SUN | MON | TUE | WED [ THU | FRI | SAT
= 1|2 3| 4|5 1| 2 |3 123|458
2 8 1| 2 |3|a|5| 6|7
6 | 7 | 8| 9 |10] 11|12 a4 | s el s | o |10 6 | 7 | 8| 9 |10] 11|12
9 15 8 | o |10 AN 12 | 13 | 14
13 | 14 |15 | 16 | 17 | 18 | 29 11 | 12 |13 | 14 | 15 | 16 | 17 13 | 14 |15 6 | 17 | 18 | 29
16 | 17 |28 | 19 | 20 | 21 | 22 15 | 16 |17 | 18 | 19 | 20 | 21
>3 | 22 | 25 | 26 | 27 | 28 | 29 20 | 21 | 22|23 | 24| 25 | 26 18 | 19 |20 | 21 | 22 | 23 | 24 | 22 T e | 2 | s 20 | 21 (222N 24 | 25 | 26
o 1 27 | 28 | 29 | 30 25 | 26 | 27 B8 | 29 | 30 | 31 59| 30 27 | 22 [29NPNE0N 31
JANUARY 2027 FEBRUARY 2027 MARCH 2027 APRIL 2027 MAY 2027
SUN | MON | TUE | WED | THU | FRI | SAT SUN | MON | TUE | WED | THU | FRI | SAT SUN | MON | TUE | WED | THU | FRI | SAT SUN | MON | TUE | WED | THU | FRI | SAT SUN | MON | TUE | WED | THU | FRI | SAT
1|2 1023 |4|5 |6 11234516 1| 2 |3 1
3| 4|8 7| 8 |9 7 | 8 | 9|10 11| 12 | 22 7|8 |9 10 /11128 4 |5 |6 |7 |8| 9 |10 2 | 3|45 |6]| 7|8
14 | 15 |16 | 17 | 18 | 19 | 20
10 | 11 |22 | 23 | 14 | 15 | 16 14 | 15 |16 | 17 | 18 | 19 | 20 11 | 12 (13| 14 | 15 | 16 | 17 9 | 10 2 13 | 14 | 15
21 | 22 [222a 25 | 26 | 27
17 | 18 |19 | 20 | 21 | 22 | 23 21 | 22 |23 | 24 | 25| 26 | 27 28 | 29 | 30 | 31 18 | 19 (20 | 21 | 22 | 23 | 24 16 22
24 | 25 | 26 | 27 | 28 | 29 | 20 28 25 | 26 |27 | 28 | 29 | 30 23 29
31 30 | 31

B SUMMER BREAK

SCHOOL BREAK
FIRST DAY FOR STUDENTS
HALF DAY FOR STUDENTS

9 TEACHER WORK DAY

(NO SCHOOL FOR STUDENTYS)

BELL SCHEDULE:

TUE/WED: 9:00AM-3:30PM

TOTAL SEMESTER 1 CONTACT DAYS: 31
TOTAL SEMESTER 2 CONTACT DAYS: 33

AUGUST 12 - BACK TO SCHOOL NIGHT
AUGUST 18 - FIRST DAY OF SCHOOL SEMESTER 1
OCTOBER 6-7 - FALL BREAK

NOVEMBER 11- VETERANS DAY - NO SCHOOL
NOVEMBER 24-25 - THANKSGIVING BREAK
DECEMBER 16- LAST DAY SEMESTER 1

DEC 21- JAN 8 - CHRISTMAS BREAK

JANUARY 12- FIRST DAY SEMESTER 2

MARCH 23-24 - SPRING BREAK

CHRISTIAN MAY 11 - LAST DAY SEMESTER 2

ACADEMY

EST. 2019

COLORADO LAW REQUIRES AT LEAST 172 DAYS OF INSTRUCTION.
HOMESCHOOL FAMILIES ARE REPSONSIBLE TO COMPLETE REMAINING REQUIRED DAYS INDEPENDENTLY OF EPCA.

26/27 BELL SCHEDULE

IST PERIOD

SOCIAL BREAK

LUNCH

2ND PERIOD

3RD PERIOD

4TH PERIOD

5TH PERIOD

COMMUNITY TIME

TUESDAY CHURCH

SERVICE

9:00-10:00
10:00-10:15
10:15-11:15
11:20-12:20
12:20-1:10
1:10-2:10
2:15-3:15
3:15-3:30

3:30-4:00



