

# EVEREST POINT CHRISTIAN ACADEMY

## 2026 - 2027 CALENDAR

### AUGUST 2026

SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT
						1
2	3	4	5	6	7	8
9	10	11	12	13	14	15
16	17	18	19	20	21	22
23	24	25	26	27	28	29
30	31					

### SEPTEMBER 2026

SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT
		1	2	3	4	5
6	7	8	9	10	11	12
13	14	15	16	17	18	19
20	21	22	23	24	25	26
27	28	29	30			

### OCTOBER 2026

SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT
				1	2	3
4	5	6	7	8	9	10
11	12	13	14	15	16	17
18	19	20	21	22	23	24
25	26	27	28	29	30	31

### NOVEMBER 2026

SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT
1	2	3	4	5	6	7
8	9	10	11	12	13	14
15	16	17	18	19	20	21
22	23	24	25	26	27	28
29	30					

### DECEMBER 2026

SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT
		1	2	3	4	5
6	7	8	9	10	11	12
13	14	15	16	17	18	19
20	21	22	23	24	25	26
27	28	29	30	31		

### JANUARY 2027

SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT
					1	2
3	4	5	6	7	8	9
10	11	12	13	14	15	16
17	18	19	20	21	22	23
24	25	26	27	28	29	30
31						

### FEBRUARY 2027

SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT
	1	2	3	4	5	6
7	8	9	10	11	12	13
14	15	16	17	18	19	20
21	22	23	24	25	26	27
28						

### MARCH 2027

SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT
	1	2	3	4	5	6
7	8	9	10	11	12	13
14	15	16	17	18	19	20
21	22	23	24	25	26	27
28	29	30	31			

### APRIL 2027

SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT
				1	2	3
4	5	6	7	8	9	10
11	12	13	14	15	16	17
18	19	20	21	22	23	24
25	26	27	28	29	30	

### MAY 2027

SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT
						1
2	3	4	5	6	7	8
9	10	11	12	13	14	15
16	17	18	19	20	21	22
23	24	25	26	27	28	29
30	31					

- SUMMER BREAK
- SCHOOL BREAK
- FIRST DAY FOR STUDENTS
- HALF DAY FOR STUDENTS
- TEACHER WORK DAY  
(NO SCHOOL FOR STUDENTS)

**BELL SCHEDULE:**  
**TUE/WED: 9:00AM-3:30PM**  
 TOTAL SEMESTER 1 CONTACT DAYS: 31  
 TOTAL SEMESTER 2 CONTACT DAYS: 33



- AUGUST 12** - BACK TO SCHOOL NIGHT
- AUGUST 18** - FIRST DAY OF SCHOOL SEMESTER 1
- OCTOBER 6-7** - FALL BREAK
- NOVEMBER 11** - VETERANS DAY - NO SCHOOL
- NOVEMBER 24-25** - THANKSGIVING BREAK
- DECEMBER 16** - LAST DAY SEMESTER 1
- DEC 21- JAN 8** - CHRISTMAS BREAK
- JANUARY 12** - FIRST DAY SEMESTER 2
- MARCH 23-24** - SPRING BREAK
- MAY 11** - LAST DAY SEMESTER 2

COLORADO LAW REQUIRES AT LEAST 172 DAYS OF INSTRUCTION.  
 HOMESCHOOL FAMILIES ARE RESPONSIBLE TO COMPLETE REMAINING REQUIRED DAYS INDEPENDENTLY OF EPCA.

## 26/27 BELL SCHEDULE

	TUE/WED
1ST PERIOD	9:00-10:00
SOCIAL BREAK	10:00-10:15
2ND PERIOD	10:15-11:15
3RD PERIOD	11:20-12:20
LUNCH	12:20-1:10
4TH PERIOD	1:10-2:10
5TH PERIOD	2:15-3:15
COMMUNITY TIME	3:15-3:30
TUESDAY CHURCH SERVICE	3:30-4:00